Parish/Band
Aldermaston
Aldworth
Ashampstead
Basildon
Beech Hill
Beedon
Beenham
Boxford
Bradfield
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Bucklebury
Burghfield
Catmore
Chaddleworth
Chieveley
Cold Ash
Combe
Compton
East Garston
East lisley
Enborne
Englefield
Farnborough
Fawley
Frilsham
Great Shefford
Greenham
Hamstead Marshall
Hampstead Norreys
Hermitage
Holybrook
Hungerford
Inkpen
Kintbury
Lambourn
Leckhampstead
Midgham
Newbury
Padworth
Pangbourne
Peasemore
Purley On Thames
Shaw-Cum-Donnington
Speen
Stanford Dingley
Stratfield Mortimer
Streatley
Sulham
Sulhamstead
Thatcham
Theale
Tidmarsh
Tilehurst
Ufton
Wasing
Welford
West lIsley
West Woodhay
Winterbourne
Wokefield
Woolhampton
Yattendon

@
£1,170.55

£1,211.62
£1,175.50
£1,167.66
£1,191.36
£1,184.66
£1,175.42
£1,175.67
£1,167.74
£1,179.24
£1,154.63
£1,178.09
£1,214.12
£1,154.63
£1,198.30
£1,170.32
£1,172.09
£1,154.63
£1,202.18
£1,174.46
£1,199.14
£1,167.47
£1,177.92
£1,154.63
£1,136.64
£1,186.62
£1,179.46
£1,175.60
£1,173.99
£1,195.28
£1,191.91
£1,181.95
£1,231.05
£1,172.52
£1,192.28
£1,209.37
£1,183.31
£1,185.32
£1,207.22
£1,176.90
£1,202.68
£1,184.32
£1,200.24
£1,187.19
£1,184.79
£1,177.78
£1,203.22
£1,197.13
£1,171.09
£1,170.80
£1,207.74
£1,214.26
£1,171.09
£1,184.92
£1,168.89
£1,154.63
£1,179.70
£1,192.82
£1,154.63
£1,184.30
£1,161.39
£1,187.32
£1,190.41

A
£1,404.65
£1,453.94
£1,410.60
£1,401.19
£1,429.63
£1,421.59
£1,410.50
£1,410.80
£1,401.28
£1,415.08
£1,385.55
£1,413.70
£1,456.94
£1,385.55
£1,437.96
£1,404.38
£1,406.50
£1,385.55
£1,442.61
£1,409.34
£1,438.96
£1,400.96
£1,413.50
£1,385.55
£1,363.96
£1,423.94
£1,415.34
£1,410.72
£1,408.78
£1,434.33
£1,430.28
£1,418.33
£1,477.25
£1,407.02
£1,430.74
£1,451.24
£1,419.97
£1,422.38
£1,448.66
£1,412.27
£1,443.21
£1,421.18
£1,440.28
£1,424.62
£1,421.74
£1,413.33
£1,443.86
£1,436.55
£1,405.30
£1,404.95
£1,449.28
£1,457.11
£1,405.30
£1,421.90
£1,402.66
£1,385.55
£1,415.64
£1,431.38
£1,385.55
£1,421.15
£1,393.66
£1,424.78
£1,428.48

B
£1,638.77
£1,696.27
£1,645.71
£1,634.74
£1,667.92
£1,658.54
£1,645.60
£1,645.95
£1,634.85
£1,650.95
£1,616.49
£1,649.34
£1,699.78
£1,616.49
£1,677.63
£1,638.46
£1,640.93
£1,616.49
£1,683.06
£1,644.25
£1,678.81
£1,634.47
£1,649.09
£1,616.49
£1,591.31
£1,661.27
£1,651.25
£1,645.85
£1,643.59
£1,673.40
£1,668.68
£1,654.73
£1,723.47
£1,641.54
£1,669.21
£1,693.12
£1,656.65
£1,659.46
£1,690.12
£1,647.66
£1,683.76
£1,658.06
£1,680.35
£1,662.08
£1,658.71
£1,648.90
£1,684.51
£1,675.99
£1,639.54
£1,639.12
£1,690.85
£1,699.97
£1,639.54
£1,658.90
£1,636.46
£1,616.49
£1,651.59
£1,669.96
£1,616.49
£1,658.02
£1,625.95
£1,662.26
£1,666.58

C
£1,872.88
£1,938.59
£1,880.81
£1,868.26
£1,906.18
£1,895.46
£1,880.68
£1,881.08
£1,868.39
£1,886.79
£1,847.41
£1,884.95
£1,942.60
£1,847.41
£1,917.29
£1,872.52
£1,875.34
£1,847.41
£1,923.49
£1,879.13
£1,918.63
£1,867.96
£1,884.67
£1,847.41
£1,818.63
£1,898.59
£1,887.13
£1,880.97
£1,878.38
£1,912.45
£1,907.05
£1,891.12
£1,969.68
£1,876.04
£1,907.66
£1,934.99
£1,893.30
£1,896.52
£1,931.56
£1,883.04
£1,924.29
£1,894.92
£1,920.39
£1,899.51
£1,895.66
£1,884.45
£1,925.15
£1,915.41
£1,873.75
£1,873.28
£1,932.39
£1,942.82
£1,873.75
£1,895.88
£1,870.23
£1,847.41
£1,887.53
£1,908.52
£1,847.41
£1,894.88
£1,858.22
£1,899.72
£1,904.65

D
£2,106.99
£2,180.92
£2,115.91
£2,101.80
£2,144.46
£2,132.40
£2,115.77
£2,116.22
£2,101.94
£2,122.64
£2,078.34
£2,120.57
£2,185.43
£2,078.34
£2,156.95
£2,106.59
£2,109.76
£2,078.34
£2,163.93
£2,114.03
£2,158.46
£2,101.46
£2,120.26
£2,078.34
£2,045.96
£2,135.92
£2,123.03
£2,116.09
£2,113.18
£2,151.51
£2,145.44
£2,127.51
£2,215.89
£2,110.55
£2,146.12
£2,176.87
£2,129.97
£2,133.59
£2,173.01
£2,118.42
£2,164.83
£2,131.79
£2,160.44
£2,136.95
£2,132.62
£2,120.01
£2,165.80
£2,154.84
£2,107.97
£2,107.44
£2,173.94
£2,185.67
£2,107.97
£2,132.87
£2,104.01
£2,078.34
£2,123.47
£2,147.09
£2,078.34
£2,131.74
£2,090.50
£2,137.19
£2,142.74

E
£2,575.21
£2,665.57
£2,586.11
£2,568.86
£2,621.00
£2,606.26
£2,585.94
£2,586.49
£2,569.03
£2,594.33
£2,540.19
£2,591.80
£2,671.08
£2,540.19
£2,636.27
£2,574.72
£2,578.59
£2,540.19
£2,644.80
£2,583.81
£2,638.11
£2,568.45
£2,591.43
£2,540.19
£2,500.61
£2,610.57
£2,594.81
£2,586.33
£2,582.77
£2,629.62
£2,622.20
£2,600.29
£2,708.31
£2,579.56
£2,623.03
£2,660.62
£2,603.29
£2,607.72
£2,655.90
£2,589.18
£2,645.90
£2,605.52
£2,640.53
£2,611.82
£2,606.53
£2,591.12
£2,647.09
£2,633.69
£2,576.40
£2,575.76
£2,657.03
£2,671.37
£2,576.40
£2,606.84
£2,571.56
£2,540.19
£2,595.35
£2,624.22
£2,540.19
£2,605.46
£2,555.05
£2,612.12
£2,618.90

F
£3,043.43
£3,150.22
£3,056.32
£3,035.94
£3,097.56
£3,080.14
£3,056.12
£3,056.77
£3,036.14
£3,066.04
£3,002.05
£3,063.05
£3,156.74
£3,002.05
£3,115.60
£3,042.86
£3,047.43
£3,002.05
£3,125.68
£3,053.60
£3,117.78
£3,035.45
£3,062.60
£3,002.05
£2,955.28
£3,085.22
£3,066.60
£3,056.58
£3,052.37
£3,107.74
£3,098.97
£3,073.07
£3,200.73
£3,048.58
£3,099.96
£3,144.37
£3,076.63
£3,081.86
£3,138.80
£3,059.94
£3,126.98
£3,079.26
£3,120.64
£3,086.71
£3,080.45
£3,062.24
£3,128.38
£3,112.55
£3,044.85
£3,044.08
£3,140.14
£3,157.08
£3,044.85
£3,080.82
£3,039.13
£3,002.05
£3,067.24
£3,101.36
£3,002.05
£3,079.18
£3,019.61
£3,087.06
£3,095.07

G
£3,511.64
£3,634.86
£3,526.51
£3,502.99
£3,574.09
£3,553.99
£3,526.27
£3,5627.02
£3,503.22
£3,5637.72
£3,463.89
£3,534.27
£3,642.37
£3,463.89
£3,594.91
£3,510.97
£3,516.26
£3,463.89
£3,606.54
£3,523.37
£3,5697.42
£3,502.42
£3,533.76
£3,463.89
£3,409.92
£3,559.86
£3,538.37
£3,526.81
£3,521.96
£3,585.84
£3,5675.72
£3,545.84
£3,693.14
£3,517.57
£3,576.86
£3,628.11
£3,549.94
£3,555.97
£3,621.67
£3,530.69
£3,608.04
£3,5652.97
£3,600.72
£3,561.57
£3,554.36
£3,533.34
£3,609.66
£3,591.39
£3,513.27
£3,512.39
£3,623.22
£3,642.78
£3,513.27
£3,554.77
£3,506.67
£3,463.89
£3,539.11
£3,578.47
£3,463.89
£3,552.89
£3,484.16
£3,561.97
£3,571.22

H
£4,213.98
£4,361.84
£4,231.82
£4,203.60
£4,288.92
£4,264.80
£4,231.54
£4,232.44
£4,203.88
£4,245.28
£4,156.68
£4,241.14
£4,370.86
£4,156.68
£4,313.90
£4,213.18
£4,219.52
£4,156.68
£4,327.86
£4,228.06
£4,316.92
£4,202.92
£4,240.52
£4,156.68
£4,091.92
£4,271.84
£4,246.06
£4,232.18
£4,226.36
£4,303.02
£4,290.88
£4,255.02
£4,431.78
£4,221.10
£4,292.24
£4,353.74
£4,259.94
£4,267.18
£4,346.02
£4,236.84
£4,329.66
£4,263.58
£4,320.88
£4,273.90
£4,265.24
£4,240.02
£4,331.60
£4,309.68
£4,215.94
£4,214.88
£4,347.88
£4,371.34
£4,215.94
£4,265.74
£4,208.02
£4,156.68
£4,246.94
£4,294.18
£4,156.68
£4,263.48
£4,181.00
£4,274.38
£4,285.48



