Parish/Band	@	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н
Aldermaston	£1,170.55	£1,404.65	£1,638.77	£1,872.88	£2,106.99	£2,575.21	£3,043.43	£3,511.64	£4,213.98
Aldworth	£1,211.62	£1,453.94	£1,696.27	£1,938.59	£2,180.92	-	£3,150.22	£3,634.86	£4,361.84
Ashampstead	£1,175.50	£1,410.60	£1,645.71	£1,880.81	£2,115.91	£2,586.11	£3,056.32	£3,526.51	£4,231.82
Basildon	£1,167.66	£1,401.19	£1,634.74	£1,868.26	£2,101.80	£2,568.86	£3,035.94	£3,502.99	£4,203.60
Beech Hill	£1,191.36	£1,429.63	£1,667.92	£1,906.18	£2,144.46	£2,621.00	£3,097.56	£3,574.09	£4,288.92
Beedon	£1,184.66	£1,421.59	£1,658.54	£1,895.46	£2,132.40	£2,606.26	£3,080.14	£3,553.99	£4,264.80
Beenham	£1,175.42	£1,410.50	£1,645.60	£1,880.68	£2,115.77	£2,585.94	£3,056.12	£3,526.27	£4,231.54
Boxford	£1,175.67	£1,410.80	£1,645.95	£1,881.08	£2,116.22	£2,586.49	£3,056.77	£3,527.02	£4,232.44
Bradfield	£1,167.74	•	£1,634.85	£1,868.39	£2,101.94		£3,036.14	£3,503.22	,
Brightwalton	•	£1,415.08	£1,650.95	£1,886.79	£2,122.64	•	£3,066.04	£3,537.72	£4,245.28
Brimpton	£1,154.63	£1,385.55	£1,616.49	£1,847.41	£2,078.34	•	£3,002.05	£3,463.89	£4,156.68
Bucklebury	£1,178.09	£1,413.70	£1,649.34	-	£2,120.57	£2,591.80	£3,063.05	£3,534.27	£4,241.14
Burghfield	•	£1,456.94	£1,699.78	£1,942.60	£2,185.43	•	£3,156.74	£3,642.37	£4,370.86
Catmore	£1,154.63	£1,385.55	£1,616.49	£1,847.41	£2,078.34	£2,540.19	£3,002.05	£3,463.89	£4,156.68
Chiavalay	£1,198.30	£1,437.96	£1,677.63	£1,917.29	£2,156.95	£2,636.27	£3,115.60	£3,594.91	£4,313.90
Chieveley Cold Ash	£1,170.32 £1,172.09	£1,404.38 £1,406.50	£1,638.46 £1,640.93	£1,872.52 £1,875.34	£2,106.59 £2,109.76	£2,574.72 £2,578.59	£3,042.86 £3,047.43	£3,510.97 £3,516.26	£4,213.18 £4,219.52
Combe	£1,172.09 £1,154.63	£1,400.50 £1,385.55	£1,640.93 £1,616.49	£1,847.41	£2,109.70 £2,078.34	£2,576.59 £2,540.19	£3,047.43 £3,002.05	£3,463.89	£4,219.52 £4,156.68
Compton	£1,134.03 £1,202.18	£1,363.33 £1,442.61	£1,610.49 £1,683.06	£1,047.41 £1,923.49	£2,078.34 £2,163.93	£2,540.19 £2,644.80	£3,002.03 £3,125.68	£3,403.69 £3,606.54	£4,130.06 £4,327.86
East Garston	£1,202.10	£1,442.01	£1,644.25	£1,879.13	£2,103.93	-	£3,053.60	£3,523.37	£4,228.06
East IIsley	£1,174.40	£1,438.96	£1,678.81	£1,918.63	£2,158.46	£2,638.11	£3,117.78	£3,597.42	£4,316.92
Enborne	£1,167.47	£1,400.96	£1,634.47	£1,867.96	£2,101.46	£2,568.45	£3,035.45	£3,502.42	£4,202.92
Englefield	£1,177.92	•	£1,649.09	£1,884.67	£2,120.26	£2,591.43	£3,062.60	£3,533.76	£4,240.52
Farnborough	£1,154.63	£1,385.55	£1,616.49	£1,847.41	£2,078.34	£2,540.19	£3,002.05	£3,463.89	£4,156.68
Fawley	£1,136.64	£1,363.96	£1,591.31	£1,818.63	£2,045.96	£2,500.61	£2,955.28	£3,409.92	£4,091.92
Frilsham	£1,186.62	£1,423.94	£1,661.27	£1,898.59	£2,135.92	£2,610.57	£3,085.22	£3,559.86	£4,271.84
Great Shefford	£1,179.46	£1,415.34	£1,651.25	£1,887.13	£2,123.03	£2,594.81	£3,066.60	£3,538.37	£4,246.06
Greenham	£1,175.60	£1,410.72	£1,645.85	£1,880.97	£2,116.09	£2,586.33	£3,056.58	£3,526.81	£4,232.18
Hamstead Marshall	£1,173.99	£1,408.78	£1,643.59	£1,878.38	£2,113.18	£2,582.77	£3,052.37	£3,521.96	£4,226.36
Hampstead Norreys	£1,195.28	£1,434.33	£1,673.40	£1,912.45	£2,151.51	£2,629.62	£3,107.74	£3,585.84	£4,303.02
Hermitage	£1,191.91	£1,430.28		£1,907.05	£2,145.44	•	£3,098.97	£3,575.72	•
Holybrook	£1,181.95	£1,418.33						£3,545.84	£4,255.02
Hungerford	£1,231.05	£1,477.25	£1,723.47	-	£2,215.89	£2,708.31	£3,200.73	£3,693.14	£4,431.78
Inkpen	£1,172.52	•	£1,641.54	£1,876.04	£2,110.55	£2,579.56	£3,048.58	£3,517.57	£4,221.10
Kintbury	£1,192.28	£1,430.74	£1,669.21	£1,907.66	£2,146.12	£2,623.03	£3,099.96	£3,576.86	£4,292.24
Lambourn	£1,209.37	£1,451.24	£1,693.12	•	£2,176.87	£2,660.62	£3,144.37	£3,628.11	£4,353.74
Leckhampstead	£1,183.31	£1,419.97	£1,656.65	£1,893.30	£2,129.97	£2,603.29	£3,076.63	£3,549.94	£4,259.94
Midgham	£1,185.32	-	£1,659.46	£1,896.52	£2,133.59	£2,607.72	£3,081.86	£3,555.97	£4,267.18
Newbury	£1,207.22	•	£1,690.12	£1,931.56	£2,173.01	£2,655.90	£3,138.80	£3,621.67	£4,346.02
Padworth	£1,176.90 £1,202.68	£1,412.27	£1,647.66 £1,683.76	£1,883.04	£2,118.42	£2,589.18	£3,059.94	£3,530.69 £3,608.04	£4,236.84
Pangbourne Peasemore	,	£1,443.21 £1,421.18	£1,658.06	£1,924.29 £1,894.92	£2,164.83 £2,131.79	£2,645.90 £2,605.52	£3,126.98 £3,079.26	£3,552.97	£4,329.66 £4,263.58
Purley On Thames	•	£1,421.18 £1,440.28	£1,680.35	£1,094.92 £1,920.39	£2,131.79 £2,160.44	£2,640.53	£3,079.20 £3,120.64	£3,600.72	£4,203.38 £4,320.88
Shaw-Cum-Donnington	£1,200.24 £1,187.19	£1,424.62	£1,662.08	£1,899.51	£2,136.95	£2,611.82	£3,086.71	£3,561.57	£4,273.90
Speen	£1,184.79	£1,421.74	£1,658.71	£1,895.66	£2,132.62	£2,606.53	£3,080.45	£3,554.36	£4,265.24
Stanford Dingley	£1,177.78	£1,413.33	£1,648.90	£1,884.45	£2,120.01	£2,591.12	£3,062.24	£3,533.34	£4,240.02
Stratfield Mortimer	£1,203.22	£1,443.86	£1,684.51	£1,925.15	£2,165.80	£2,647.09	£3,128.38	£3,609.66	£4,331.60
Streatley	£1,197.13	£1,436.55	£1,675.99	£1,915.41	£2,154.84	£2,633.69	£3,112.55	£3,591.39	£4,309.68
Sulham	£1,171.09	£1,405.30	£1,639.54	£1,873.75	£2,107.97	£2,576.40	£3,044.85	£3,513.27	£4,215.94
Sulhamstead	£1,170.80	£1,404.95		£1,873.28	£2,107.44	£2,575.76	£3,044.08	£3,512.39	£4,214.88
Thatcham	£1,207.74	£1,449.28	£1,690.85	£1,932.39	£2,173.94	£2,657.03	£3,140.14	£3,623.22	£4,347.88
Theale	£1,214.26	£1,457.11	£1,699.97	£1,942.82	£2,185.67	£2,671.37	£3,157.08	£3,642.78	£4,371.34
Tidmarsh	£1,171.09	£1,405.30	£1,639.54	£1,873.75	£2,107.97	£2,576.40	£3,044.85	£3,513.27	£4,215.94
Tilehurst	£1,184.92	£1,421.90	£1,658.90	£1,895.88	£2,132.87	£2,606.84	£3,080.82	£3,554.77	£4,265.74
Ufton	£1,168.89	£1,402.66	£1,636.46	£1,870.23	£2,104.01	£2,571.56	£3,039.13	£3,506.67	£4,208.02
Wasing	£1,154.63	£1,385.55	£1,616.49	£1,847.41	£2,078.34	£2,540.19	£3,002.05	£3,463.89	£4,156.68
Welford	£1,179.70	£1,415.64		£1,887.53	£2,123.47	£2,595.35	£3,067.24	£3,539.11	£4,246.94
West IIsley	£1,192.82	£1,431.38	£1,669.96	£1,908.52	£2,147.09	£2,624.22	£3,101.36	£3,578.47	£4,294.18
West Woodhay	£1,154.63	£1,385.55	£1,616.49	£1,847.41	£2,078.34	£2,540.19	£3,002.05	£3,463.89	£4,156.68
Winterbourne	£1,184.30	£1,421.15	£1,658.02	£1,894.88	£2,131.74	£2,605.46	£3,079.18	£3,552.89	£4,263.48
Wokefield	£1,161.39	£1,393.66	£1,625.95	£1,858.22	£2,090.50	£2,555.05	£3,019.61	£3,484.16	£4,181.00
Woolhampton	£1,187.32	£1,424.78	£1,662.26	£1,899.72	£2,137.19	£2,612.12	£3,087.06	£3,561.97	£4,274.38
Yattendon	£1,190.41	£1,428.48	£1,666.58	£1,904.65	£2,142.74	£2,618.90	£3,095.07	20,011.22	£4,285.48